

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17903/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2005 in WP No. 4542/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

INDU JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUSHPENDRA SINGH BAGHEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing
O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19201 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing
O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr.Girijesh Pandey, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr.Vikrant Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete on all the respondents.

The matters are ready for hearing.

Post the SLPs for final hearing in the last week of February, 2007.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master