

Ø

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1104 OF 2007

INDU JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPENDRA SINGH BAGHEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1105 of 2007
(Office report for direction)

Date: 30/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajeev K.Dubey, Adv.
For Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Civil Appeals in usual course.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar